LCD HAND
SANITISER
DISPLAY

Protect your and
with our Unique
Stations

Screen Size(inch): 22"

Capacitive Touch
Wall Mount & Freestanding Kiosk

C€Erc @ &

Auto - Dispenser

Auto Dispense vid the built-in IR
Sensor, clean, safe & completely
touch free to avoid cross infection.
Number of Dispensing times can be

adjusted to 1,2,3 or 4 Coronavirus
Wash your hands
more often
for 20 seconds

3.6L Internal Reservoir
Volume: 3600ml — provides 9000 ;
Pumps. Number of Dispensing times

can be adjusted to 1,2,3 or 4. Optional

Dispenser heads providing; hand
foamer at 0.4ML, Tml, 1.5ml

CORONAVIRUS
PROTECT
" i YOURSELF
the Government’s Action Plan & OTHERS

go to nhs.uk/coronavirus

For more information and

= e Cloud Digital Signage
& Pump Reports
Display, Schedule & upload Media
Content instantly, including the
Latest WHO & NHS England Media
Content. View Pump usage and set
notifications when it's running low.

Floor Standing or
Wall Mounted

Fixing points make wall
mounting installation an a easy
solution, or Optional Extra floor
stand for a more mobile
freestanding solution



5

sanitised display, ideal
for Visitor Manage-
ment Systems, or
online links to the
Latest WHO & NHS
England websites, or

your own websites.

- PCAP Touch Easy
E::?Q,aﬂ',i,:,“‘ The 10 Point Touch Maintenance
ag@d M"'“m“""“m-‘: Screen offers a safe & & Cleqnlng

Die cast plastic
moulded design,
makes it easy to
clinically wipe free &
clean. Removal &
installation of the
internal Reservoir for
Foamer refills, just
take minutes.

Independant 3 Years
4G Connection Warranty &
4G enabled so no Remote
network restrictions or SUPPOI‘t

Wi-Fi issues. However
Ethernet & Wi-Fi
Options are included

DIGITAL SIGNAGE CMS
WITH DISPENSER USAGE REPORTS & REFILL ALERTS

@ 3 Years
Ay Warranty

On-Site Swap Out
Warranty backed by a
3 Years Remote
Software Service Pack
& Support. Remote
dashboard monitoring
& TeamViewer
Commercial License

NOWSIGNAGE

We are pleased to work in parnership with Now Signage, a leading Cloud
Digital Signage CMS provider. A simple and reliable system to remotely
manage and publish your content to a network of screens. The system fully
integrates with the display with smart alerts and reporting.

Simply activate the Free Dispenser Management app on Now Signage and
then it will send automatic updates to your account to notify you when

your dispenser is running low or requires a refill of sanitiser solution. Down-

load usage reports in CSV format for full control.

‘sz = fx 15/04/2020 09:08:41 SCREENS  TIMETABLE

A B = D
1 |Screen Date Type
2 |Portrait Content [ 15/04/2020 03:08]cispense
Portrait Content = 15/04/2020 03:08 dispense
Portrait Content ~ 15/04/2020 05:08 dispense
Portrait Content = 15/04/2020 09:08 dispense
Portrait Content = 15/04/2020 09:08 dispense
Portrait Content ~ 15/04/2020 09:03 dispense
Portrait Content  15/04/2020 09:03 dispense
9 |Portrait Content  15/04/2020 09:03 dispense
10 Portrait Content = 15/04/2020 09:03 dispense
11 Portrait Content  15/04/2020 09:03 dispense Portrat Conten

DISPENSER MANAGEMENT S SETIRCS Settings

& Download C5V

RECENTS EVENTS | MY DISPENSERS

Number of dispenses per bottle: 20

Dispenser notification email address:| [nyemail@mycompany

w

Bellow are the recent events for your dispensers.

5o Event date

15400 05:08 aispense

CIICIES

5 A0ri 05 ; -
JEekd st Send email when dispenser reaches 50 [3
1549010508 cispense

15 Apcll 05:08 dlspense

15 Apcil 05:08 dispense.
12 Portrait Content | 15/04/2020 09:03 dispense PR

13 |Portrait Content 15/04/2020 08:03 dispense
VIEW LATEST USAGE Manage | About

DOWNLOAD CSV REPORTS SETUP REFILL & RUNNING LOW EMAIL ALERTS
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Hand Foamer Sanitiser

ALCOHOL FREE

STERIZAR

Hand Foamer Sanitiser Refll
foamnad ok

SteriZar Foamer solution is an Alcohol Free advanced hand
sanitiser that is manufactured to contain one of the fastest
acting and most powerful germ killing properties available
today, being effective within 30 secs and killing 99.999% of

bacteria, yet still providing a soft and safe feel to the skin.

Using the latest Advanced Barrier Technology SteriZar not only

provides rapid kill against Bacteria and viruses, but provides a

residual barrier onto the hands that continues to work for at

least 6 hours after the initial application.

Features & Benefits

@ Excellent Sanitiser

@ Kills 99.999% of Bacteria in 30 seconds

@ Alcohol Free & Non Flammable

(® Leaves Hands bacteria free for up to 6 Hours

(® Tested Food safe

Specification

Panel Size

Display Ratio
Resolution (Pixels)
Colour

Pixel Pitch (mm)
Brightness (nits)
Contrast

Viewing Angle
Life (hours)
Operating System
CPU

Memory

Storage

Interface Connections

215 inch LCD
16:9

1920x1280
167M
0.3(H)x0.3(V)
450cd/m?2
10001

1780 /1780
50000
Android OS 6.0
Allwinner A83T, 1.0 - 1.5GHz
1GB

8GB

USB & RJ45 Network

® skin safe

@ Multiple applications will not dry out your skin

@ Safe for children and people with sensitive skin

(© Halal Certified

(@ Effective even when dry

Material

Installation

Unit Size

Image Resolution

Video Resolution

Speaker

Remote Controller

Menu Language

Power Supply

Power

Working Temperature

Storage Temperature

Working Humidity

Standard Colour

Plastic/Metal Housing
Wall Mount or Floor Stand
1165*368*160mMm

5000 x 5000p Max
1920X1080P HD video
2x3W

IR Remote Controller
English, Germany &Others
100-240V AC

35W

00C~600C

-200C~800C

85%

White



How to Buy

POPULAR OPTION

Finance from just £2.50 per Day

*Subject to credit approval.
Minimum Term of 36 months applies.

Q]

Includes 25L's of Bottle Foamer Santitiser Refill — Estimated 12 Months Supply.(64,285 Pumps a Year).

(® Includes 12 Months Subscription to a leading Cloud Digital Signage platform,
full set up & training provided with every unit

©

Includes Global Managed Media Content updates
= Latest World Heath Organisational Public Notices
" Latest NHS England Public Notices

Includes 3 Years Remote Software Service Pack & Support,
Remote dashboard monitoring, TeamViewer Commercial License

Includes 3 years Onsite Swap-out Warranty

Optional Extra Data Sim for Remote Connectivity

© ©® ® 6

Key Benefits: -

m  CSRCompliant

= Publish your own Advertising & Brand Content

= Revenue Uplift from third party advertisements

= Supporting your employees & customers heath &
Well-being in line with WHO & NHS directives.
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Outright Purchase

*discount applies.

®

Includes FREE 1 x 5L Bottle Foamer Sanitiser Refill (12,000 Pumps) “Pay as you Go” thereafter

(¥) optional 12 Months Subscription to a leading Cloud Digital Signage platform,
full set up & training provided with every unit

Q]

Optional Global Managed Media Content updates
= Latest World Heath Organisational Public Notices
= Latest NHS England Public Notices

Optional 3 Years Remote Software Service Pack & Support,
Remote dashboard monitoring, TeamViewer Commercial License

Includes 3 years Onsite Swap-out Warranty

Optional Extra Data Sim for Remote Connectivity

© © ® ©

Key Benefits: -

= CSR Compliant

= Publish your own Advertising & Brand Content

= Revenue Uplift from third party advertisements

B Supporting your employees & customers heath &
Well-being in line with WHO & NHS directives.




LCD HAND
SANITISER
CURVED KIOSK

Protect your and
with our Unique

Kiosk
Screen Size (inch):21.5"

Capacitive Touch
Freestanding Kiosk

c € FE Protecting People Everyday

Auto - Dispenser

Auto Dispense vid the built-in IR
Sensor, clean, safe & completely
touch free to avoid cross infection. el
Number of Dispensing times can be ol
adjustedto 12,3 or 4 o

3.6L Internal Reservoir
Volume: 3000ml — provides 6000
Pumps.

Optional Dispenser heads providing;
hand foamer at 0.4ML, Iml, 1.5ml

Thermal

Printer

Upgrade the Kiosk to benefit from a 58mm
Roll Thermal Line Printer. Print Text, 1D
Barcode’s or QR codes. Ideal for que and
visitor management systems or retail sales
applications.

DISPENSER MANAGEMENT B SETTINGS CIOUd Dlgltql Slgnqge
N — & Pump Reports

“ - ",.,'“m zzzzz Display, Schedule & upload Media
e :E: Content instantly, including the

ey pes Latest WHO & NHS England Media
T Content. View Pump usage and set
notifications when it's running low.
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PCAP Touch

The 10 Point Touch

virus

ool Screen offers a safe &

for 20 seconds

sanitised display, ideal
for Visitor Manage-
ment Systems, or
online links to the
Latest WHO & NHS
England websites, or

your own websites.

Independant
4G Connection
4G enabled so no
network restrictions or
Wi-Fi issues. However
Ethernet & Wi-Fi

Options are included

Hand Foamer Sanitiser
ALCOHOL FREE

Easy
Maintenance
& Cleaning

Die cast plastic
moulded design,
makes it easy to
clinically wipe free &
clean. Removal &
installation of the
interncl Reservoir for
Foamer refills, just
take minutes.

3 Years
Warranty &

Remote
®  sier

‘& On-Site Swap Out

Warranty backed by a
3 Years Remote
Software Service Pack

& Support. Remote
@ 3Years gc_irshboc\ull_'d monitoring
Warran eamViewer
,‘ ty Commercial License

SteriZar Foamer solution is an Alcohol Free advanced hand

Features & Benefits

@ Excellent Sanitiser

@ Kills 99.999% of Bacteria in 30 seconds

@ Alcohol Free & Non Flammable

(® Leaves Hands bacteria free for up to 6 Hours

(@ Tested Food safe

sanitiser that is manufactured to contain one of the fastest
acting and most powerful germ killing properties available
today, being effective within 30 secs and killing 99.999% of
bacteriqg, yet still providing a soft and safe feel to the skin.

Using the latest Advanced Barrier Technology SteriZar not only
provides rapid kill against Bacteria and viruses, but provides a
residual barrier onto the hands that continues to work for at
least 6 hours after the initial application.

@ Skin Safe

@ Multiple applications will not dry out your skin
®© safe for children and people with sensitive skin
(® Halal Certified

@ Effective even when dry



KIOSK DIMENSIONS

340mm 164mm
268.80mm H 28.71mm

472.36mm

1730mm

850mm \ [190mm | 580mm |
] | |
I 110mm
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- Specification

<

ac
Panel Size 215 inch LCD Material Plastic/Metal Housing
Display Ratio 16:9 Installation Wall Mount or Floor Stand
Resolution (Pixels) 1920x1280 Unit Size 1730*400*164mm
Colour 16.7M Image Resolution 5000 x 5000p Max
Pixel Pitch (mm) 0.3(H)x0.3(V) Video Resolution 1920X1080P HD video
Brightness (nits) 250cd/m?2 Speaker 2 x1W
Contrast 10001 Remote Controller IR Remote Controller
Viewing Angle 1780 /1780 Menu Language English, Germany &Others
Life (hours) 50000 Power Supply 100-240V AC
Operating System Android OS 8.0 Power 35W
CPU RK3288,Quad-core Working Temperature 0oC~600C
Memory 2GB Storage Temperature -200C~800C
Storage 16GB Working Humidity 85%
Touch Screen 10 Points Capacitive Touch Standard Colour Black



How to Buy

POPULAR OPTION

Finance from just £2.95 per Day

*Subject to credit approval.
Minimum Term of 36 months applies.

() Includes 25L's of Bottle Foamer Santitiser Refill - Estimated 12 Months Supply.(64,285 Pumps a Year).

(© Includes 12 Months Subscription to a leading Cloud Digital Signage platform,
full set up & training provided with every unit

@ Includes Global Managed Media Content updates
= Latest World Heath Organisational Public Notices
= Latest NHS England Public Notices

Includes 3 Years Remote Software Service Pack & Support,
Remote dashboard monitoring, TeamViewer Commercial License

Includes 3 years Onsite Swap-out Warranty

Optional Extra Data Sim for Remote Connectivity

© ® ® ©

Key Benefits: -

= CSR Compliant

B Publish your own Advertising & Brand Content

®  Revenue Uplift from third party advertisements

= Supporting your employees & customers heath &
Well-being in line with WHO & NHS directives.
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Outright Purchase

*discount applies.

®©

Includes FREE 1x 5L Bottle Foamer Sanitiser Refill (12,000 Pumps) “Pay as you Go” thereafter

(¥) optional 12 Months Subscription to a leading Cloud Digital Signage platform,
full set up & training provided with every unit

®©

Optional Global Managed Media Content updates
= Latest World Heath Organisational Public Notices
= Latest NHS England Public Notices

Optional 3 Years Remote Software Service Pack & Support,
Remote dashboard monitoring, TeamViewer Commercial License

Includes 3 years Onsite Swap-out Warranty

Optional Extra Data Sim for Remote Connectivity

© ® ©®© ©

Key Benefits: -

= CSR Compliant

= Publish your own Advertising & Brand Content

= Revenue Uplift from third party advertisements

= Supporting your employees & customers heath &
Well-being in line with WHO & NHS directives.




LCD HAND
SANITISER
DISPLAY

Protect your and
with our Unique

Kiosk
Screen Size (inch):10”

Simple & Easy to Use USB
Plug & Play Media Player

c € F@ Protecting People Everyday

Auto - Dispenser
Auto Dispense vid the built-in IR

Sensor, clean, safe & completely L
touch free to avoid cross infection.
Number of Dispensing times can be
adjusted to 1,2,3 or 4

3.6L Internal Reservoir
Volume: 3600ml — provides 9000
Pumps. Number of Dispensing times
can be adjusted to 1,2,3 or 4. Optional
Dispenser heads providing; hand
foamer at 0.4ML, Tml, 1.5ml

USB Plug & Play
Media Player

Load your pictures and videos onto a
USB memory stick then insert it into
the display, the screen will then start
playing the pictures and videos in a
continuous loop.

Floor Standing or
Wall Mounted

Fixing points make wall
mounting installation an a easy
solution, or Optional Extra floor
stand for a more mobile
freestanding solution
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Hand Foamer Sanitiser —~ALCOHOL FREE

| STERIZAR

Hand Foamer Sanitiser Refill
o

Features & Benefits

@ Excellent Sanitiser

@ Kills 99.999% of Bacteria in 30 seconds

@ Alcohol Free & Non Flammable

fog

SteriZar Foamer solution is an Alcohol Free advanced hand
sanitiser that is manufactured to contain one of the fastest
acting and most powerful germ killing properties available
today, being effective within 30 secs and killing 99.999% of

bacteriq, yet still providing a soft and safe feel to the skin.

Using the latest Advanced Barrier Technology SteriZar not only
provides rapid kill against Bacteria and viruses, but provides a
residual barrier onto the hands that continues to work for at
least 6 hours after the initial application.

@ Skin Safe
@ Multiple applications will not dry out your skin

@ Safe for children and people with sensitive skin

@ Leaves Hands bacteria free for up to 6 Hours @ Halal Certified

(© Tested Food safe

¢ &

Specification

Panel
Details

Sound
Power

Mechanical

Media
Player

Size

Resolution

Aspect Ratio

Pixel Pitch

Viewing Angle
Contrast Ratio
Brightness

Speaker Type

Power Consumption (W)
Input Voltage
Internal Memory

Unit Size (HXWxDmm)
File Format

Slots

(@ Effective even when dry

10” Model
1024x600

16:09
0.2175(H)*0.2088(V)
160°/160°

3001

250cd/m2

2% W

5W

AC 100-24-V, 50-60 Hz
440x300x125mm
1GB
JPG,MPEG1/2/4,Divx

SD/MMC,MS XD



How to Buy

POPULAR OPTION

Finance from just £2.50 per Day

*Subject to credit approval.
Minimum Term of 36 months applies.

() Includes 25L's of Bottle Foamer Santitiser Refill - Estimated 12 Months Supply.(64,285 Pumps a Year).

(© Includes 12 Months Subscription to a leading Cloud Digital Signage platform,
full set up & training provided with every unit

@ Includes Global Managed Media Content updates
= Latest World Heath Organisational Public Notices
= Latest NHS England Public Notices

Includes 3 Years Remote Software Service Pack & Support,
Remote dashboard monitoring, TeamViewer Commercial License

Includes 3 years Onsite Swap-out Warranty

Optional Extra Data Sim for Remote Connectivity

© ® ® ©

Key Benefits: -

= CSR Compliant

B Publish your own Advertising & Brand Content

®  Revenue Uplift from third party advertisements

= Supporting your employees & customers heath &
Well-being in line with WHO & NHS directives.
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Outright Purchase

*discount applies.

®©

Includes FREE 1x 5L Bottle Foamer Sanitiser Refill (12,000 Pumps) “Pay as you Go” thereafter

(¥) optional 12 Months Subscription to a leading Cloud Digital Signage platform,
full set up & training provided with every unit

®©

Optional Global Managed Media Content updates
= Latest World Heath Organisational Public Notices
= Latest NHS England Public Notices

Optional 3 Years Remote Software Service Pack & Support,
Remote dashboard monitoring, TeamViewer Commercial License

Includes 3 years Onsite Swap-out Warranty

Optional Extra Data Sim for Remote Connectivity

© ® ©®© ©

Key Benefits: -

= CSR Compliant

= Publish your own Advertising & Brand Content

= Revenue Uplift from third party advertisements

= Supporting your employees & customers heath &
Well-being in line with WHO & NHS directives.




